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209 - 400m Lelaki DIAMOND - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 47.20 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLI 2025 VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025
National Record NR 46.09 UMAR BIN OSMAN 2023

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:12 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 270 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHAMAD ZEMI UPM 49.75   Q

2 262 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI UPM 49.83   Q

3 251 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN BIN MOHD KAMARUDDIN UPM 49.94   Q

4 299 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SHAH UPSI 50.46   q

5 292 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZI UPSI 52.48  

6 312 RONNIE MUNIANDY A/L RAVICHANDREN USM 53.57  

- 129 MUHAMAD YAFIQ HAKIMI BIN AZMIR ESMAD POLI DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 04:18 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 269 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM UPM 49.44   Q

2 210 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI UM 49.67   Q

3 215 MUHAMMAD FAHAMI BIN SAMSUDIN UMS 50.12   Q

4 130 SAMUEL RAJ A/L DANIEL POLI 50.31   q

5 293 AMMAR HUSSAIME BIN MAJALI UPSI 50.47  

6 261 LUQMANUL HAKIM BIN KHAIRUL AKMAL UPM 51.59  

7 135 FONG QI VEI SUNWAY 52.07  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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400m Lelaki DIAMOND
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 269 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM UPM 49.44 Q

2 2 210 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI UM 49.67 Q

3 1 270 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHAMAD ZEMI UPM 49.75 Q

4 1 262 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI UPM 49.83 Q

5 1 251 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN BIN MOHD KAMARUDDIN UPM 49.94 Q

6 2 215 MUHAMMAD FAHAMI BIN SAMSUDIN UMS 50.12 Q

7 2 130 SAMUEL RAJ A/L DANIEL POLI 50.31 q

8 1 299 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SHAH UPSI 50.46 q

9 2 293 AMMAR HUSSAIME BIN MAJALI UPSI 50.47

10 2 261 LUQMANUL HAKIM BIN KHAIRUL AKMAL UPM 51.59

11 2 135 FONG QI VEI SUNWAY 52.07

12 1 292 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZI UPSI 52.48

13 1 312 RONNIE MUNIANDY A/L RAVICHANDREN USM 53.57

- 1 129 MUHAMAD YAFIQ HAKIMI BIN AZMIR ESMAD POLI DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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